BW5K - June 18, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name (Team) Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name (Team) Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 303 Mcfrederick, Leif 00:16:11.763  5:12 Runner 18(v) 47 181 Divelbiss, Buck 00:26:25.986  8:30 Runner 31(v)
(ASH) 48 290 Weisman, Allie (LUC) 00:26:43.826 8:36 Runner 14(F)
2 314 Stricklen, Nick (LEX) 00:16:15.576  5:14 Runner 1g(Mm) 49 44 Miller, Grace 00:27:16.540 8:46 Runner 14(F)
3 305 Coleman, Edmund 00:16:19.690 5:15 Runner 18(Mm) 50 27 Miller, Deanna 00:27:19.433  8:47 Runner 40(F)
(ASH) 51 275 Shaffer, Michael 00:28:17.136  9:06 Runner 43(m)
4 315 glf’é‘;?ton, Ryan 00:16:23.100  5:16 Runner 16(v) 52 274 Marsh, Noah 00:28:17.586 9:06 Runner g
53 26 Miller, Al 00:28:20.700  9:07 Runner 44(m
5 316 Volz, Forest (LEX) 00:16:57.243  5:27 Runner 16(M) 54 328 H(l)f'?r;ana;]\rt 00:28:24.420 9:08 Runner 73EM;
6 304 Coleman, Alec (ASH) 00:16:58.670 ~ 5:28 Runner 1g(m) 55 266 Sanderson, Heidi 00:28:39.516 9:13 Runner  sg(F)
7 318 Mueller, Josh (LEX)  00:17:06.020 5:30 Runner 1g(m) 56 325 Lookabaug’h Lisa 00:28:48.330 9:16 Runner 44(F)
8 308 Estle, Blade (ASH) 00:17:33.133  5:39 Runner 15(v) 57 73 Miller, Nuhami 00:29:26.916 9:28 Runner 12(F)
9 323 Zape, Michael (ASH) 00:17:35.400 5:39 Runner 16(M) 58 277 Raubenolt, Jody 00:30:02.470 9:40 Runner 3s(F)
10 288 (Sth'Jr(‘:d)e'dec‘(er' Gavin 00:18:06.476  5:49 Runner 15(v) 50 272 Walter, Elizabeth 00:30:06.703  9:41 Runner 12(F)
60 331 Hoffman, Pamela 00:30:31.436  9:49 Runner 50(F)
:18: : Runner ) !
11 308 '&‘gﬁ;" Cooper 00:18:10.446  5:51 18(M) 61 343 Gibson, Rylee 00:30:38.876 9:51 Runner 12(F)
12 309 Mcirederick, Reid ~ 00:18:16.610 5:53 Runner 1g(w) 2 s U A N I O L e )
(ASH) 63 346 Reinert, Josh 00:31:25.270 10:07 Runner 36(v)
13 295 Walker, James 00:18:18.356  5:53 Runner 17(w) R I et 00:31:28.863  10:08 Runner 15(w)
NOR rey, Vickie :32:01. : unner  51(F)
(NOR) 65 351 Ulrey, Vick 00:32:01.940 10:18 R
14 287 Pollard, Connar 00:18:26.866 5:56 Runner 1g(m) 66 152 Wood, Dalton 00:32:20.803  10:24 Runner  3g(v)
(LUC) 67 347 Stiffler, Jeff 00:32:40.306 10:31 Runner 33(m)
15 317 Lumadue, Dustin 00:18:38.830 6:00 Runner 19(m) 68 338 Garber, Natilie 00:32:49.503 10:34 Runner 26(F)
(LEX) 69 278 Vanhouten, Addyson 00:32:53.596 10:35 Runner 13(F)
16 320 Sgamballone, Noah  00:18:41.293 6:01 Runner 15(m) 70 273 Walter, Lee 00:33:03.866  10:38 Runner  7(v)
(LEX) 71 95 Garrabrant, Kayla 00:33:19.040 10:43 Runner 21(F)
17 296 ﬁ\?grg)& Spencer 00:18:45.280  6:02 Runner  1g(v) 72 329 Hoffman, Sean 00:33:36.953 10:49 Runner 4g(w)
73 276 Sheldon, Madeline 00:34:17.813 11:02 Runner 11(F
18 313 Issac, Ellen (LEX) 00:18:50.690 6:04 Runner 20(F) 74 271 Beer, Barry 00:34:21.326 11:03 Runner 70((M))
19 307 Jones, Will (ASH) ~ 00:18:58.496  6:06 Runner 1s(w) 75 335 Coile, Conner 00:34:44.093 11:11 Runner 13w
e ﬁiﬁfgﬁﬁ!'?&x) 00:19:00.686 ~ 6:07 Runner  17(F) 76 264 Vanmeter, Alison  00:35:21.106 11:23 Runner 1g(F)
i i :35: : Runner
21 321 Miller, Abby (LEX) 00:19:05.986 6:08 Runner 18(F) ;; ;ZE L”C‘;‘Qiﬁggfzﬁ': 88:§§:§§'§§§ ﬂ;g RuNner gig
22 282 Shindeldecker, Kyle  00:19:15.530 6:12 Runner 20(m) . ' PR )
(LUC) ' 79 324 Cains, Samantha 00:36:04.476 11:36 Runner 33(F)
i :36: ; Runner
23 294 Ruhl, Dani (NOR)  00:19:47.266 6:22 Runner 20(F) EUR /T i ik OBl Ut 40(F)
. e i 81 182 Looney, Samantha 00:43:07.936 13:52 Runner  30(F)
24 267 May, Chris 00:20:11.096 6:30 Runner 34(m) :
o5 319 Stevens, Chris (LEX) 00:20:23.690 6:34 Runner 1sgv) 82 105 Paramore, Jennifer 00:43:11.933 13:54 Runner 67(F)
26 334 Mitchell, Jayden 00:20:53.686 6:43 Runner 13(v) 83 330 Smith, Anna 00:43:32.796  14:01 Runner - 24(F
27 283 Johnson. Abbie 00:2053.856 643 Runner 16(F) 84 332 Sprague, Alexis 00:43:33.000 14:01 Runner 17(F)
(LUC) ’ D ’ 85 336 Coile, Carter 00:48:19.506 15:33 Runner 10(m)
28 302 White, Bj (NOR) 00:20:57.900  6:45 Runner  15v) 86 340 Kane, Vicki 00:48:48.443  15:42 EU“W 65(F)
20 311 Brean, Patrick (ASH) 00:21:06.200 6:47 Runner 21(v) S e vard, David, b e LRSI )
30 312 Serrano, Nick (ASH) 00:21:14.953 6:50 Runner 1s(v) 887 132" Wood, Christine 00:53:39.903 170 amner 360)
31 297 Moore, Alec (NOR) ~ 00:21:17.046  6:51 Runner 15(m) 89 349 Simons, Becky 00:53:41.720  17:17 Runnef 47(F)
32 293 Bentley, Ryan (NOR) 00:21:22.063 6:53 Runner 15(w) EI O A 00:53:44.126 " 17:17 RU“W 47(M)
33 289 Switzer, Nic (LUC)  00:21:25.726  6:54 Runner 17(w) 91 341 Gibson, Tanya 00:55:24.706  17:50 Runner  43(®)
34 298 Ditullio, Isabelle 00:21:26.896  6:54 Runner 1g(F) 92 342 Dominguez, Karen  00:55:25.343 17:50 Runner 43(F)
(NOR)
35 284 Kent, Kane (LUC) 00:21:31.853  6:55 Runner 17(m)
36 301 Duryea, Kristen 00:22:05.036  7:06 Runner 16(F)
(NOR)
37 326 Volz, Elizabeth 00:22:11.826  7:08 Runner 21(F)
38 300 Duryea, Jessica 00:22:28.136  7:14 Runner 14(F)
(NOR)
39 286 Pfeiffer, Isaac (LUC) 00:22:43.190 7:19 Runner 15(v)
40 299 Ditullio, Julianna 00:23:42.543  7:38 Runner 14(F)
(NOR)
41 339 Garber, Jason 00:23:56.016  7:42 Runner 33(v)
42 333 Ruhl, Kevin 00:24:09.710 7:46 Runner 37(m)

43 285 Lehnhart, Trey (LUC) 00:24:27.476 7:52 Runner 1g(m)
44 268 Cawrse, Anthony 00:26:02.383  8:23 Runner 14(m)
45 281 Boyer, Colton (LUC) 00:26:06.573  8:24 Runner 13(M)
46 292 Pfeiffer, Aaron (LUC) 00:26:11.793 8:26 Runner 13(m)

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/18/2016 11:55:27 AM Page: 1 of 1



© N o a0 p W Dd e

© ©® N o 0 & 0 N P

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Bib#
303

Bib#
313

Bib#
334

268
281
292
274
273
335
336

Bib#
314

305
315
316
304
318
308
323
288

306
309
295
287
317
320
296
307
319
302
312
297
293

BW5K - June 18, 2016

Overall Male Winner
Name Time Type

Mcfrederick, Leif 16:11.763

Runner

Overall Female Winner

Name Time Type
Issac, Ellen 18:50.690 Runner
M 14 & under
Name Time Type
Mitchell, Jayden 20:53.686 Runner
Cawrse, Anthony 26:02.383 Runner
Boyer, Colton 26:06.573 Runner
Pfeiffer, Aaron 26:11.793 Runner
Marsh, Noah 28:17.586 Runner
Walter, Lee 33:03.866 Runner
Coile, Conner 34:44.093 Runner
Coile, Carter 48:19.506 Runner
M 15-19

Name Time Type
Stricklen, Nick 16:15.576 Runner
Coleman, Edmund 16:19.690 Runner
Johnston, Ryan 16:23.100 Runner
Volz, Forest 16:57.243 Runner
Coleman, Alec 16:58.670 Runner
Mueller, Josh 17:06.020 Runner
Estle, Blade 17:33.133 Runner
Zane, Michael 17:35.400 Runner
Shindeldecker, 18:06.476 Runner
Gavin

Burton, Cooper 18:10.446 Runner
Mcfrederick, Reid 18:16.610 Runner
Walker, James 18:18.356 Runner
Pollard, Connar 18:26.866 Runner
Lumadue, Dustin 18:38.830 Runner
Sgamballone, Noah 18:41.293 Runner
Adams, Spencer 18:45.280 Runner
Jones, Will 18:58.496 Runner
Stevens, Chris 20:23.690 Runner
White, Bj 20:57.900 Runner
Serrano, Nick 21:14.953 Runner
Moore, Alec 21:17.046 Runner
Bentley, Ryan 21:22.063 Runner

www.ohioraceday.com

23. 289
City 24. 284
25. 286
26. 285

_ 27. 337
City

Bib#

_ 1. 282
City

2. 311

Loudonville

Bib#
267

Lucas 339

Mansfield 333
181
346
152

_ 347
City

© N o g »p W DN E

345

Bib#
275

26
329

A W bd ok

350

Bib#
1. 269

Bib#
1. 328

2. 271

Bib#
300

299
290
44
73

o g~ 0 NP

272

Switzer, Nic 21:25.726
Kent, Kane 21:31.853
Pfeiffer, Isaac 22:43.190
Lehnhart, Trey 24:27.476
Wright, Nathan 31:28.863

M 20-29

Name Time
Shindeldecker, Kyle 19:15.530
Brean, Patrick 21:06.290

M 30-39

Name Time
May, Chris 20:11.096
Garber, Jason 23:56.016
Ruhl, Kevin 24:09.710
Divelbiss, Buck 26:25.986
Reinert, Josh 31:25.270
Wood, Dalton 32:20.803
Stiffler, Jeff 32:40.306
Ward, David 53:38.400

M 40-49

Name Time
Shaffer, Michael 28:17.136
Miller, Alan 28:20.700
Hoffman, Sean 33:36.953
Simons, Scott 53:44.126

M 50-59

Name Time
Swaisgood, Bruce 31:18.486
M 60 & over

Name Time
Hoffman, Art 28:24.420
Beer, Barry 34:21.326
F 14 & under

Name Time
Duryea, Jessica 22:28.136
Ditullio, Julianna 23:42.543
Weisman, Allie 26:43.826
Miller, Grace 27:16.540
Miller, Nuhami 29:26.916
Walter, Elizabeth 30:06.703

Printed: 6/18/2016 12:03:02 PM

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

Mansfield

Galion

Mansfield

City
Lucas

Galion

City
Polk

City

Mansfield

City

Galion
Galion

Mansfield

Page: 1 of 2



BW5K - June 18, 2016

7. 343  Gibson, Rylee 30:38.876 Runner F 60 & over
8. 278 Vanhouten, Addyson 32:53.596 Runner Mansfield Bib# Name Time Type City
9. 276  Sheldon, Madeline 34:17.813 Runner Mansfield 1. 265 Robinson, Ann 35:30.020 Runner  Pperrysville
2. 105 Paramore, Jennifer 43:11.933 Runner Mansfield
F 15-19 3. 340 Kane, Vicki 48:48.443 Runner
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 322 Curtis-Collins, 19:00.686 Runner
Mackenna
2. 321  Miller, Abby 19:05.986 Runner
3. 283 Johnson, Abbie 20:53.856 Runner
4, 298 Ditullio, Isabelle 21:26.896 Runner
5. 301 Duryea, Kristen 22:05.036 Runner
6. 264  Vanmeter, Allison 35:21.106 Runner Mansfield
7. 332 Sprague, Alexis 43:33.000 Runner
F 20-29
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 294 Ruhl, Dani 19:47.266 Runner
2. 326 \Volz, Elizabeth 22:11.826 Runner
3. 338 Garber, Natilie 32:49.503 Runner
4, 95 Garrabrant, Kayla 33:19.040 Runner Bellville
5. 330 Smith, Anna 43:32.796 Runner
F 30-39
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 277 Raubenolt, Jody 30:02.470 Runner Lakeville
2. 324 Cains, Samantha 36:04.476 Runner
3. 182 Looney, Samantha 43:07.936 Runner Galion
4, 132  Wood, Christine 53:39.963 Runner Mansfield
F 40-49
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 27 Miller, Deanna 27:19.433 Runner Galion
2. 325 Lookabaugh, Lisa 28:48.330 Runner
3. 222 Manring, Robin 35:22.823 Runner Mansfield
4. 327  Mcquillen, Mary 36:57.790 Runner
5. 349  Simons, Becky 53:41.720 Runner
6. 341 Gibson, Tanya 55:24.706 Runner
7. 342 Dominguez, Karen 55:25.343 Runner
F 50-59
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 266  Sanderson, Heidi 28:39.516 Runner Mansfield
2. 331 Hoffman, Pamela 30:31.436 Runner
3. 351 Ulrey, Vickie 32:01.940 Runner

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 6/18/2016 12:03:02 PM Page: 2 of 2





