BW5K - June 18, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Di-	D''- "	Name (Tree)	T '	D-	T	
	Bib #		<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
1	303	Mcfrederick, Leif (ASH)	00:16:11.763	5:12	Runner	18(M)
2	314	Stricklen, Nick (LEX)	00:16:15.576	5:14	Runner	18(M)
3	305	Coleman, Edmund (ASH)	00:16:19.690	5:15	Runner	18(M)
4	315	Johnston, Ryan (LEX)	00:16:23.100	5:16	Runner	16(M)
5	316	Volz, Forest (LEX)	00:16:57.243	5:27	Runner	16(M)
6	304	Coleman, Alec (ASH)	00:16:58.670	5:28	Runner	18(M)
7	318	Mueller, Josh (LEX)	00:17:06.020	5:30	Runner	16(M)
8	308	Estle, Blade (ASH)	00:17:33.133	5:39	Runner	15(M)
9	323	Zane, Michael (ASH)	00:17:35.400	5:39	Runner	16(M)
10	288	Shindeldecker, Gavin (LUC)	00:18:06.476	5:49	Runner	15(M)
11	306	Burton, Cooper (ASH)	00:18:10.446	5:51	Runner	18(M)
12	309	Mcfrederick, Reid (ASH)	00:18:16.610	5:53	Runner	18(M)
13	295	Walker, James (NOR)	00:18:18.356	5:53	Runner	17(M)
14	287	Pollard, Connar (LUC)	00:18:26.866	5:56	Runner	18(M)
15	317	Lumadue, Dustin (LEX)	00:18:38.830	6:00	Runner	19(M)
16	320	Sgamballone, Noah (LEX)	00:18:41.293	6:01	Runner	15(M)
17	296	Adams, Spencer (NOR)	00:18:45.280	6:02	Runner	18(M)
18	313	Issac, Ellen (LEX)	00:18:50.690	6:04	Runner	20(F)
19	307	Jones, Will (ASH)	00:18:58.496	6:06	Runner	18(M)
20	322	Curtis-Collins, Mackenna (LEX)	00:19:00.686	6:07	Runner	17(F)
21	321	Miller, Abby (LEX)	00:19:05.986	6:08	Runner	18(F)
22	282	Shindeldecker, Kyle (LUC)	00:19:15.530	6:12	Runner	20(M)
23	294	Ruhl, Dani (NOR)	00:19:47.266	6:22	Runner	20(F)
24	267	May, Chris	00:20:11.096	6:30	Runner	34(M)
25	319	Stevens, Chris (LEX)	00:20:23.690	6:34	Runner	15(M)
26	334	Mitchell, Jayden	00:20:53.686	6:43	Runner	13(M)
27	283	Johnson, Abbie (LUC)	00:20:53.856	6:43	Runner	16(F)
28	302	White, Bj (NOR)	00:20:57.900	6:45	Runner	15(M)
29	311	Brean, Patrick (ASH)	00:21:06.290	6:47	Runner	21(M)
30	312	Serrano, Nick (ASH)	00:21:14.953	6:50	Runner	15(M)
31	297	Moore, Alec (NOR)	00:21:17.046	6:51	Runner	15(M)
32	293	Bentley, Ryan (NOR)	00:21:22.063	6:53	Runner	15(M)
33	289	Switzer, Nic (LUC)	00:21:25.726	6:54	Runner	17(M)
34	298	Ditullio, Isabelle (NOR)	00:21:26.896	6:54	Runner	18(F)
35	284	Kent, Kane (LUC)	00:21:31.853	6:55	Runner	17(M)
36	301	Duryea, Kristen (NOR)	00:22:05.036	7:06	Runner	16(F)
37	326	Volz, Elizabeth	00:22:11.826	7:08	Runner	21(F)
38	300	Duryea, Jessica (NOR)	00:22:28.136	7:14	Runner	14(F)
39	286	Pfeiffer, Isaac (LUC)	00:22:43.190	7:19	Runner	15(M)
40	299	Ditullio, Julianna (NOR)	00:23:42.543	7:38	Runner	14(F)
41	339	Garber, Jason	00:23:56.016	7:42	Runner	33(M)
42	333	Ruhl, Kevin	00:24:09.710	7:46	Runner	37(M)
43	285	Lehnhart, Trey (LUC)	00:24:27.476	7:52	Runner	16(M)
44	268	Cawrse, Anthony	00:26:02.383	8:23	Runner	14(M)
45	281	Boyer, Colton (LUC)	00:26:06.573	8:24	Runner	13(M)
46	292	Pfeiffer, Aaron (LUC)	00:26:11.793	8:26	Runner	13(M)

Diaco	Rih#	Name (Team)	Timo	Daca	Typo	Ago(sex)
	Bib #	Name (Team)	<u>Time</u>	Pace		Age(sex)
47	181	Divelbiss, Buck	00:26:25.986	8:30	Runner	- ()
48	290	Weisman, Allie (LUC)	00:26:43.826	8:36	Runner	(.)
49	44	Miller, Grace	00:27:16.540	8:46	Runner	(.)
50	27	Miller, Deanna	00:27:19.433	8:47	Runner	(.)
51	275	Shaffer, Michael	00:28:17.136	9:06	Runner	()
52	274	Marsh, Noah	00:28:17.586	9:06	Runner	٥(١٠٠)
53	26	Miller, Alan	00:28:20.700	9:07	Runner	()
54	328	Hoffman, Art	00:28:24.420	9:08	Runner	()
55	266	Sanderson, Heidi	00:28:39.516	9:13	Runner	00(.)
56	325	Lookabaugh, Lisa	00:28:48.330	9:16	Runner	(.)
57	73	Miller, Nuhami	00:29:26.916	9:28	Runner	(/
58	277	Raubenolt, Jody	00:30:02.470	9:40	Runner	00(.)
59	272	Walter, Elizabeth	00:30:06.703	9:41	Runner	(.)
60	331	Hoffman, Pamela	00:30:31.436	9:49	Runner	(-)
61	343	Gibson, Rylee	00:30:38.876	9:51	Runner	(. /
62	269	Swaisgood, Bruce	00:31:18.486	10:04		• . ()
63	346	Reinert, Josh	00:31:25.270	10:07	Runner	00()
64	337	Wright, Nathan	00:31:28.863	10:08		()
65	351	Ulrey, Vickie	00:32:01.940	10:18	_	0.(.)
66	152	Wood, Dalton	00:32:20.803	10:24		00()
67	347	Stiffler, Jeff	00:32:40.306	10:31	Runner	00()
68	338	Garber, Natilie	00:32:49.503	10:34		(-)
69	278	Vanhouten, Addyson	00:32:53.596	10:35		(.)
70	273	Walter, Lee	00:33:03.866		Runner	
71	95	Garrabrant, Kayla	00:33:19.040		Runner	
72	329	Hoffman, Sean	00:33:36.953		Runner	` '
73	276	Sheldon, Madeline	00:34:17.813	11:02		(. ,
74	271	Beer, Barry	00:34:21.326		Runner	
75	335	Coile, Conner	00:34:44.093	11:11	Runner	- ()
76	264	Vanmeter, Allison	00:35:21.106		Runner	. ,
77	222	Manring, Robin	00:35:22.823	11:23	_	(.,
78	265	Robinson, Ann	00:35:30.020	11:25		0. (.)
79	324	Cains, Samantha	00:36:04.476	11:36		00(.)
80	327	Mcquillen, Mary	00:36:57.790		Runner	
81	182	Looney, Samantha	00:43:07.936	13:52		00(.)
82	105	Paramore, Jennifer	00:43:11.933		Runner	
83	330	Smith, Anna	00:43:32.796	14:01	Runner	(.)
84	332	Sprague, Alexis	00:43:33.000	14:01	Runner	(.)
85	336	Coile, Carter	00:48:19.506		Runner	
86	340	Kane, Vicki	00:48:48.443		Runner	
87	345	Ward, David	00:53:38.400	_	Runner	()
88	132	Wood, Christine	00:53:39.963		Runner	
89	349	Simons, Becky	00:53:41.720		Runner	
90	350	Simons, Scott	00:53:44.126	17:17		()
91	341	Gibson, Tanya	00:55:24.706	17:50	Runner	(.)
92	342	Dominguez, Karen	00:55:25.343	17:50	Runner	43(F)

BW5K - June 18, 2016

		Overall	Male Winn	Δr		23.	289	Switzer, Nic	21:25.726	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		284	Kent. Kane	21:31.853	Runner	
1.	303	Mcfrederick, Leif	16:11.763	Runner	Oily	25.		,			
								Pfeiffer, Isaac	22:43.190	Runner	
		Overall F	emale Win	ner			285	Lehnhart, Trey	24:27.476	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	27.	337	Wright, Nathan	31:28.863	Runner	
1.	313	Issac, Ellen	18:50.690	Runner				N	20-29		
							Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
			4 & under	_		1.	282	Shindeldecker, Kyle	19:15.530	Runner	Oity
1.	334	Name Mitchell, Jayden	Time 20:53.686	Type Runner	City	2.	311	Brean, Patrick	21:06.290	Runner	
2.	268	Cawrse, Anthony	26:02.383	Runner	Loudonville						
3.	281	Boyer, Colton	26:06.573	Runner	Loudonville			<u>N</u>	30-39		
3. 4.	292	•	26:11.793				Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
		Pfeiffer, Aaron		Runner		1.	267	May, Chris	20:11.096	Runner	Mansfield
5.	274	Marsh, Noah	28:17.586	Runner	Lucas	2.	339	Garber, Jason	23:56.016	Runner	
6.	273	Walter, Lee	33:03.866	Runner	Mansfield	3.	333	Ruhl, Kevin	24:09.710	Runner	
7.	335	Coile, Conner	34:44.093	Runner		4.	181	Divelbiss, Buck	26:25.986	Runner	Galion
8.	336	Coile, Carter	48:19.506	Runner		5.	346	Reinert, Josh	31:25.270	Runner	
			145 40			6.	152	Wood, Dalton	32:20.803	Runner	Mansfield
	D:L#	_	1 15-19 Time	Time	City.	7.	347	Stiffler, Jeff	32:40.306	Runner	
1.	314	Name Stricklen, Nick	16:15.576	Type Runner	City	8.	345	Ward, David	53:38.400	Runner	
2.	305	Coleman, Edmund	16:19.690	Runner							
3.	315	Johnston, Ryan	16:23.100	Runner				<u>N</u>	<u> 40-49</u>		
4.	316	Volz, Forest	16:57.243	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
5.	304	Coleman, Alec	16:58.670	Runner		1.	275	Shaffer, Michael	28:17.136	Runner	Lucas
6.	318	Mueller, Josh	17:06.020	Runner		2.	26	Miller, Alan	28:20.700	Runner	Galion
7.	308	Estle, Blade	17:33.133	Runner		3.	329	Hoffman, Sean	33:36.953	Runner	
7. 8.	323	,	17:35.400			4.	350	Simons, Scott	53:44.126	Runner	
-		Zane, Michael		Runner					. 50. 50		
9.	288	Shindeldecker, Gavin	18:06.476	Runner			Bib#	<u>IV</u> Name	1 50-59 Time	Tuno	City
10.	306	Burton, Cooper	18:10.446	Runner		1.	269	Swaisgood, Bruce	31:18.486	Type Runner	Polk
11.	309	Mcfrederick, Reid	18:16.610	Runner				•			
12.	295	Walker, James	18:18.356	Runner				<u>M 6</u>	0 & over		
13.	287	Pollard, Connar	18:26.866	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
14.	317	Lumadue, Dustin	18:38.830	Runner		1.	328	Hoffman, Art	28:24.420	Runner	
15.	320	Sgamballone, Noah	18:41.293	Runner		2.	271	Beer, Barry	34:21.326	Runner	Mansfield
16.	296	Adams, Spencer	18:45.280	Runner				= 4.4			
17.		Jones, Will	18:58.496	Runner			Dil-#		& under	Tura	City
18.		Stevens, Chris	20:23.690	Runner		1.	300	Name Duryea, Jessica	Time 22:28.136	Type Runner	City
	302	White, Bj	20:57.900	Runner		2.	299	Ditullio, Julianna	23:42.543	Runner	
	312	Serrano, Nick	21:14.953	Runner		3.	290	Weisman, Allie	26:43.826	Runner	
21.		Moore, Alec	21:17.046	Runner		3. 4.	44	Miller, Grace	27:16.540	Runner	Calian
		•				5.		•			Galion
ZZ .	293	Bentley, Ryan	21:22.063	Runner			73	Miller, Nuhami	29:26.916	Runner	Galion
						6.	272	Walter, Elizabeth	30:06.703	Runner	Mansfield

BW5K - June 18, 2016

7.	343	Gibson, Rylee	30:38.876	Runner					
8.	278	Vanhouten, Addyson	32:53.596	Runner	Mansfield				
9.	276	Sheldon, Madeline	34:17.813	Runner	Mansfield				
F 15-19									
	Bib# Name Time Type City								
1.	322	Curtis-Collins, Mackenna	19:00.686	Runner	,				
2.	321	Miller, Abby	19:05.986	Runner					
3.	283	Johnson, Abbie	20:53.856	Runner					
4.	298	Ditullio, Isabelle	21:26.896	Runner					
5.	301	Duryea, Kristen	22:05.036	Runner					
6.	264	Vanmeter, Allison	35:21.106	Runner	Mansfield				
7.	332	Sprague, Alexis	43:33.000	Runner					
		F	20-29						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City				
1.	294	Ruhl, Dani	19:47.266	Runner	•				
2.	326	Volz, Elizabeth	22:11.826	Runner					
3.	338	Garber, Natilie	32:49.503	Runner					
4.	95	Garrabrant, Kayla	33:19.040	Runner	Bellville				
5.	330	Smith, Anna	43:32.796	Runner					
F 30-39									
<u>I 30-39</u> Bib# Name Time Type City									
1.	277	Raubenolt, Jody	30:02.470	Runner	Lakeville				
2.	324	Cains, Samantha	36:04.476	Runner					
3.	182	Looney, Samantha	43:07.936	Runner	Galion				
4.	132	Wood, Christine	53:39.963	Runner	Mansfield				
		F	40-49						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	27	Miller, Deanna	27:19.433	Runner	Galion				
2.	325	Lookabaugh, Lisa	28:48.330	Runner					
3.	222	Manring, Robin	35:22.823	Runner	Mansfield				
4.	327	Mcquillen, Mary	36:57.790	Runner					
5.	349	Simons, Becky	53:41.720	Runner					
6.	341	Gibson, Tanya	55:24.706	Runner					
7.	342	Dominguez, Karen	55:25.343	Runner					
<u>F 50-59</u>									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	266	Sanderson, Heidi	28:39.516	Runner	Mansfield				
2.	331	Hoffman, Pamela	30:31.436	Runner					
3.	351	Ulrey, Vickie	32:01.940	Runner					

F 60 & over									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	265	Robinson, Ann	35:30.020	Runner	Perrysville				
2.	105	Paramore, Jennifer	43:11.933	Runner	Mansfield				
3.	340	Kane, Vicki	48:48.443	Runner					